
Gregorian Islamic Calendar
April 2024 (Ramadan - Shawwal 1445) - United States

Monday   1 April (Naysan) 2024     April Fool's Day   22 Ramadan 1445

Tuesday   2 April (Naysan) 2024     World Autism Awareness
Day 

  23 Ramadan 1445

Wednesd
ay

  3 April (Naysan) 2024   24 Ramadan 1445

Thursday   4 April (Naysan) 2024     Mine Awareness Day   25 Ramadan 1445

Friday   5 April (Naysan) 2024     International Day of
Conscience 

  26 Ramadan 1445

Saturday   6 April (Naysan) 2024     International Sport Day   27 Ramadan 1445 Laylat al-Qadr

Sunday   7 April (Naysan) 2024     United Nations' World
Health Day   Day to Remember Rwanda Genocide Victims 

  28 Ramadan 1445

Monday   8 April (Naysan) 2024   29 Ramadan 1445
Tuesday   9 April (Naysan) 2024   30 Ramadan 1445
Wednesd
ay

  10 April (Naysan) 2024   1 Shawwal 1445 Eid al-Fitr

Thursday   11 April (Naysan) 2024   2 Shawwal 1445
Friday   12 April (Naysan) 2024     International Day of

Human Space Flight 
  3 Shawwal 1445

Saturday   13 April (Naysan) 2024   4 Shawwal 1445
Sunday   14 April (Naysan) 2024     World Chagas Disease

Day 
  5 Shawwal 1445

Monday   15 April (Naysan) 2024   6 Shawwal 1445
Tuesday   16 April (Naysan) 2024   7 Shawwal 1445
Wednesd
ay

  17 April (Naysan) 2024   8 Shawwal 1445

Thursday   18 April (Naysan) 2024     International Day for
Monuments and Sites 

  9 Shawwal 1445

Friday   19 April (Naysan) 2024   10 Shawwal 1445
Saturday   20 April (Naysan) 2024     Chinese Language Day   11 Shawwal 1445

Sunday   21 April (Naysan) 2024     World Creativity and
Innovation Day 

  12 Shawwal 1445

Monday   22 April (Naysan) 2024     Earth Day   13 Shawwal 1445

Tuesday   23 April (Naysan) 2024     World Book and Copyright
Day   English Language Day 

  14 Shawwal 1445

Wednesd
ay

  24 April (Naysan) 2024     International Day of
Multilateralism and Diplomacy for Peace 

  15 Shawwal 1445

https://www.date-converter.com/en/gregorian-month-calendar/united_states/2024/april/


Thursday   25 April (Naysan) 2024     International Girls in ICT
Day   International Delegate's Day   World Malaria Day 

  16 Shawwal 1445

Friday   26 April (Naysan) 2024     World Intellectual Property
Day   International Chernobyl Disaster Remembrance Day 

  17 Shawwal 1445

Saturday   27 April (Naysan) 2024   18 Shawwal 1445
Sunday   28 April (Naysan) 2024     World Day for Safety and

Health at Work 
  19 Shawwal 1445

Monday   29 April (Naysan) 2024   20 Shawwal 1445
Tuesday   30 April (Naysan) 2024     International Jazz Day   21 Shawwal 1445
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